
ENRNO PROGRAM STUDY NAME COURSE Practical Venue

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695554 BSCG2 2108 SHANTANU BHUE BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195696760 BSCG2 2108 ALOK MAHAPATRA BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195697074 BSCG2 2108 ANITA SUNA BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195732462 BSCG2 2108 KUMOD MUNDA BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195747455 BSCG2 2108 ANITA NAIK BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

2001416130 BSCG2 2108 ROSHNI MAJHI BBYCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695554 BSCG2 2108 SHANTANU BHUE BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195696760 BSCG2 2108 ALOK MAHAPATRA BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195697074 BSCG2 2108 ANITA SUNA BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195732462 BSCG2 2108 KUMOD MUNDA BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195747455 BSCG2 2108 ANITA NAIK BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

2001416130 BSCG2 2108 ROSHNI MAJHI BBYCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195683384 BSCG2 2108 KIRAN KUMAR BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695049 BSCG2 2108 CHOUDHURI PRITISH RANJAN SAHOO BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695554 BSCG2 2108 SHANTANU BHUE BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195719306 BSCG2 2108 SADANANDA DEHURY BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195746145 BSCG2 2108 CHHAYA KANTA ROUT BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195747455 BSCG2 2108 ANITA NAIK BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

2001416130 BSCG2 2108 ROSHNI MAJHI BCHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195683384 BSCG2 2108 KIRAN KUMAR BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695049 BSCG2 2108 CHOUDHURI PRITISH RANJAN SAHOO BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695554 BSCG2 2108 SHANTANU BHUE BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195719306 BSCG2 2108 SADANANDA DEHURY BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195746145 BSCG2 2108 CHHAYA KANTA ROUT BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195747455 BSCG2 2108 ANITA NAIK BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

2001416130 BSCG2 2108 ROSHNI MAJHI BCHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195679685 BSCG3 2108 SAMBIT PATEL BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG3 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684189 BSCG3 2108 RENUKA PRADHAN BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195690666 BSCG3 2108 BISHWESWAR NAYAK BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195693948 BSCG3 2108 DINESH BHOI BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195697637 BSCG3 2108 CHINMAYEE KAR BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195705021 BSCG3 2108 RASHMITA SAHU BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195712937 BSCG3 2108 BIMAL GARNAIK BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195717270 BSCG3 2108 GAYATREE PATEL BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195740373 BSCG3 2108 CHHANDACHARAN DEHERI BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195751297 BSCG3 2108 LIPSAMAYEE PANDEY BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195757400 BSCG3 2108 MITA ORAM BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195758877 BSCG3 2108 RANJAN CHOUDHURY BCHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela
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195683384 BSCG2 2108 KIRAN KUMAR BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695049 BSCG2 2108 CHOUDHURI PRITISH RANJAN SAHOO BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195696760 BSCG2 2108 ALOK MAHAPATRA BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195719306 BSCG2 2108 SADANANDA DEHURY BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195746145 BSCG2 2108 CHHAYA KANTA ROUT BPHCL136 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195683384 BSCG2 2108 KIRAN KUMAR BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG2 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195695049 BSCG2 2108 CHOUDHURI PRITISH RANJAN SAHOO BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195696760 BSCG2 2108 ALOK MAHAPATRA BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195719306 BSCG2 2108 SADANANDA DEHURY BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195746145 BSCG2 2108 CHHAYA KANTA ROUT BPHCL138 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195679685 BSCG3 2108 SAMBIT PATEL BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG3 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684189 BSCG3 2108 RENUKA PRADHAN BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195686791 BSCG3 2108 NUJA CHOBEY BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195688011 BSCG3 2108 LILABATI BAG BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195693948 BSCG3 2108 DINESH BHOI BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195702310 BSCG3 2108 SULOCHANA BISWAL BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195712200 BSCG3 2108 RANJIT KALO BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195712381 BSCG3 2108 BHABANI PADHAN BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195713652 BSCG3 2108 DUSMANTA BISWAL BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195734459 BSCG3 2108 JAYANTA NAYAK BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195736721 BSCG3 2108 SAVARIAMMAL S BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195740373 BSCG3 2108 CHHANDACHARAN DEHERI BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195757400 BSCG3 2108 MITA ORAM BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195758877 BSCG3 2108 RANJAN CHOUDHURY BPHEL142 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195679685 BSCG3 2108 SAMBIT PATEL BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684060 BSCG3 2108 SAROJA KUMAR MISHRA BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195684189 BSCG3 2108 RENUKA PRADHAN BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195686791 BSCG3 2108 NUJA CHOBEY BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195688011 BSCG3 2108 LILABATI BAG BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195693948 BSCG3 2108 DINESH BHOI BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195702310 BSCG3 2108 SULOCHANA BISWAL BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195712200 BSCG3 2108 RANJIT KALO BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195712381 BSCG3 2108 BHABANI PADHAN BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195713652 BSCG3 2108 DUSMANTA BISWAL BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195734459 BSCG3 2108 JAYANTA NAYAK BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195736721 BSCG3 2108 SAVARIAMMAL S BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195740373 BSCG3 2108 CHHANDACHARAN DEHERI BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195757400 BSCG3 2108 MITA ORAM BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela

195758877 BSCG3 2108 RANJAN CHOUDHURY BPHEL144 2103 Govt College Rourkela
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